
Bus PSAT time / Special Late time Location 

H1 1 7:05 / 11:00 BAYSHORE DR & JUNEWAY TER

H1 2 7:06 / 11:01 KOHL AV & DOUGLAS TER

H1 3 7:07 / 11:02 KOHL AV & CAMPBELL CT

H1 4 7:09 / 11:04 FOREST VIEW DR & RIVERS DR

H1 5 7:11 / 11:06 233 FOREST VIEW DR

H1 6 7:13 / 11:08 800 GREEN BAY RD

H1 7 7:14 / 11:09 ARMOUR DR & LEEDS CT

H1 8 7:15 / 11:10 ARMOUR DR & ASCOT CT

H1 9 7:16 / 11:11 ARMOUR DR & GREENWICH CT

H1 10 7:17 / 11:12 ARMOUR DR & LANCASTER CT

H1 11 7:18 / 11:13 ARMOUR DR & MARGATE CT

H1 12 7:20: / 11:15 ARMOUR DR & WINCHESTER CT

H1 13 7:22 / 11:17 660 GREEN BAY RD

H1 14 7:25 / 11:20 EVANSTON AV & SCRANTON RD

H1 15 7:26 / 11:21 EVANSTON AV & WASHINGTON AV

H1 16 7:27 / 11:22 EVANSTON AV & WOODLAND RD

H1 17 7:29 / 11:24 MOFFETT RD & WASHINGTON AV

H1 18 7:30 / 11:25 MOFFETT RD & SCRANTON AV

H1 19 7:30 / 11:25 MOFFETT RD & CENTER AV

H1 20 7:31 / 11:26 GURNEY AV & PROSPECT AV

H1 21 7:33 / 11:28 420 SIMPSON AV

H1 22 7:35 / 11:30 MOFFETT RD & LAKELAND DR

H1 23 7:35 / 11:30 MOFFETT RD & FOREST COVE RD

LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL 

Please note that the bus routes below are for October 19, 2016 

Those students taking the PSAT will need to take the earlier route listed below

 Students not taking the PSAT must take the special late bus route. (Second time listed below)



Bus PSAT time / Special Late time Location 

LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL 

Please note that the bus routes below are for October 19, 2016 

Those students taking the PSAT will need to take the earlier route listed below

 Students not taking the PSAT must take the special late bus route. (Second time listed below)

H1 23 7:37 / 11:32 E SHERIDAN RD & RAVINE FOREST

H2 1 7:05 / 11:00 FOSTER AV & BIRCH AV

H2 2 7:06 / 11:01 BURRIS AV & GREEN AV

H2 3 7:07 / 11:02 GREEN AV & TALBOT AV

H2 4 7:07 / 11:02 TALBOT AV & ADELPHIA AV 

H2 5 7:08 / 11:03 N BIRCH AV & MEADOW CIR

H2 6 7:08 / 11:03 N BIRCH AV & MEADOW CIR

H2 7 7:09 / 11:04 N BIRCH AV & BIRCH AV

H2 8 7:09 / 11:04 29602 N BIRCH AV

H2 9 7:10 / 11:05 SANCTUARY LN & BUTTERFLY CT

H2 10 7:12 / 11:07 SANCTUARY LN & ENVIRON CIR

H2 11 7:14 / 11:09 WAUKEGAN RD  & PLASITER AV

H2 12 7:15 / 11:10 302 WAUKEGAN RD

H2 13 7:15 / 11:10 1003 QUASSEY AV

H2 14 7:16 / 11:11 QUASSEY AV & BAYONNE AV

H2 15 7:17 / 11:12 MUIR AV & FOREST KNOLL RD

H2 16 7:19 / 11:14 MUIR AV & BAYONNE AV

H2 17 7:20 / 11:15 JENKISSON AV & GREEN AV

H2 18 7:21 / 11:16 GREEN AV & W WASHINGTON AV

H2 19 7:22 / 11:17 NORTH AV & ADELPHIA

H3 1 7:05 / 11:00 SKOKIE VALLEY RD @TRAILER PARK



Bus PSAT time / Special Late time Location 

LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL 

Please note that the bus routes below are for October 19, 2016 

Those students taking the PSAT will need to take the earlier route listed below

 Students not taking the PSAT must take the special late bus route. (Second time listed below)

H3 2 7:07 / 11:02 SKOKIE VALLEY RD & ROCKLAND RD

H3 3 7:08 / 11:03 RT 176 & SHAGBARK RD

H3 4 7:11 / 11:06 819 JENKISSON AV

H3 5 7:12 / 11:07 BIRCH AV & QUASSEY AV

H3 6 7:13 / 11:08 BIRCH AV & SMITH AV

H3 7 7:14 / 11:09 BIRCH AV & WOODLAND RD

H3 8 7:15 / 11:10 WASHINGTON AV & THORNTREE LN

H3 9 7:22 / 11:12 ROCKLAND AV & WASHINGTON AV

H3 10 7:22 / 11:12 MAIN ST & MAWMAN AV

H3 11 7:26 / 11:16 600 ARBOR DR

H4 1 7:05 / 11:00 1504 WAUKEGAN RD

H4 2 7:06 / 11:01 930 GAGE LN

H4 3 7:07 / 11:02 860 SYMPHONY DR

H4 4 7:07 / 11:02 920 SYMPHONY DR

H4 5 7:08 / 11:03 821 CARROLL RD

H4 6 7:10 / 11:05 1137 WINWOOD DR

H4 7 7:12 / 11:07 1270 WINWOOD DR

H4 8 7:14 / 11:09 MIDDLEFORK DR & ACORN TR

H4 9 7:14 / 11:09 MIDDLEFORK DR & OLMSTED DR

H4 10 7:15 / 11:10 KENNICOTT DR & CAHILL DR

H4 11 7:17 / 11:12 ACORN TRAIL & WHITMORE CT

H4 12 7:17 / 11:12 WAUKEGAN RD & OAK GROVE LN



Bus PSAT time / Special Late time Location 

LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL 

Please note that the bus routes below are for October 19, 2016 

Those students taking the PSAT will need to take the earlier route listed below

 Students not taking the PSAT must take the special late bus route. (Second time listed below)

H4 13 7:18 / 11:13 BURTON DR & LARCHMONT LN

H4 14 7:19 / 11:14 987 INVERLEITH RD

H4 15 7:21 / 11:16 ASHLAWN DR & HALLIGAN CT

H4 16 7:22 / 11:17 INVERLEITH RD & FLETCHER

H4 17 7:23 / 11:18 LEXINGTON DR & DEERPATH RD

H4 18 7:27 / 11:22 1267 W DEERPATH RD

H4 18 7:29 / 11:24 N SUFFOLK LN & TISBURY LN

H4 19 7:30 / 11:25 KING MUIR RD & W DEERPATH RD

H4 20 7:33 / 11:28 MELODY RD  & CHILTERN DR

H4 21 7:33 / 11:28 288 MELLODY RD

H5 1 7:05 / 11:00 ARCADY DR & CASCADE CT

H5 2 7:06 / 11:01 FAIRWAY DR & CASCADE CT

H5 3 7:06 / 11:01 LAWRENCE AV & FIORE DR

H5 4 7:07 / 11:02 LAWRENCE AV & KIMMER CT

H5 5 7:08 / 11:03 1290 WILD ROSE LN

H5 6 7:10 / 11:05 W OLD MILL RD & HERITAGE CT

H5 7 7:11 / 11:06 W OLD MILL RD & OAK KNOLL DR

H5 8 7:13 / 11:08 1362 ESTATE LN E

H5 9 7:14 / 11:09 1296 OAK KNOLL DR

H5 10 7:15 / 11:10 OAK KNOLL DR & KENNETT LN

H5 11 7:16 / 11:00 OAK KNOLL DR & FAIRWAY DR

H5 12 7:19 / 11:14 W EVERETT RD & EVERGREEN DR



Bus PSAT time / Special Late time Location 

LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL 

Please note that the bus routes below are for October 19, 2016 

Those students taking the PSAT will need to take the earlier route listed below

 Students not taking the PSAT must take the special late bus route. (Second time listed below)

H5 13 7:20 / 11:15 1111 S WAUKEGAN RD

H5 14 7:23 / 11:18 S WAUKEGAN RD & CEDAR LN

H5 15 7:26 / 11:21 S SUFFOLK LN & REILLY CT

H6 1 7:05 / 11:00 37 E ONWENTSIA RD

H6 2 7:07 / 11:02 VALLEY RD & HERON RD

H6 3 7:07 / 11:02 VALLEY RD & MALLARD LN

H6 4 7:08 / 11:03 VALLEY & SANDPIPER LN

H6 5 7:10 / 11:05 VALLEY RD & FALLS CIR

H6 6 7:10 / 11:05 VALLEY RD & NORTH AV

H6 7 7:12/ 11:07 VALLEY RD & LOUIS AV

H6 8 7:13 / 11:08 VALLEY RD & NILES AV

H6 9 7:15 / 11:10 BUENA RD & MARION AV

H6 10 7:15 / 11:10 BUENA RD & LINDEN AV

H6 11 7:16 / 11:11 BUENA RD & E LOUIS AV

H6 12 7:17/ 11:12 BUENA RD & E STONE AV 

H6 13 7:18 / 11:13 BUENA RD & NORTH

H6 14 7:20 / 11:15 BUENA RD & SANDPIPER RD

H6 15 7:21 / 11:16 BUENA RD & HERON RD

H6 16 7:22 / 11:17 140 W HONEYSUCKLE RD

H6 17 7:23 / 11:18 195 S POPLAR RD

H6 18 7:26/ 11:21 190 N AHWAHNEE RD



Bus PSAT time / Special Late time Location 

LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL 

Please note that the bus routes below are for October 19, 2016 

Those students taking the PSAT will need to take the earlier route listed below

 Students not taking the PSAT must take the special late bus route. (Second time listed below)

H7 1 7:05 / 11:00 360 MAYFLOWER RD

H7 2 7:07 / 11:02 1030 E ILLINOIS RD

H7 3 7:08 / 11:03  SHERIDAN RD & GARDNER LN

H7 4 7:10 / 11:05 955 RINGWOOD RD

H7 5 7:11 / 11:06 1015 ASHLEY RD

H7 6 7:12 / 11:07 WESTLEIGH RD & TURICUM RD

H7 7 7:13 / 11:08 1155 E WESTLEIGH RD

H7 8 7:15 / 11:10 MCCORMICK DR & TURICUM RD

H7 9 7:16 / 11:11 MCCORMICK DR & DOUGLAS DR

H7 10 7:19 / 11:14 WOODED LN & NORTHMOOR RD

H7 11 7:20 / 11:15 HIGHVIEW TER & WINSTON RD

H7 12 7:23 / 11:18 191 WILDWOOD RD

H7 13 7:24 / 11:19 RYAN PL & WASHINGTON CIR

H7 14 7:25 / 11:20 200 WASHINGTON CIR

H7 15 7:26 / 11:21 517 E ILLINOIS RD

H7 16 7:29 / 11:24 328 WISCONSIN AV

H8 1 7:05 / 11:00 1775 W EVERETT RD

H8 2 7:05 / 11:00 BOWLING GREEN DR & OLD BARN LN

H8 3 7:06 / 11:01 BOWLING GREEN DR & W FORK DR

H8 4 7:07 / 11:02 WEST FORK DR & FARM RD

H8 5 7:08 / 11:03 WEST FORK DR & HACKBERRY LN

H8 6 7:10 / 11:05 HACKBERRY LN & WILSON DR



Bus PSAT time / Special Late time Location 

LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL 

Please note that the bus routes below are for October 19, 2016 

Those students taking the PSAT will need to take the earlier route listed below

 Students not taking the PSAT must take the special late bus route. (Second time listed below)

H8 7 7:12 / 11:07 1515 WEST FORK DR

H8 8 7:13 / 11:08 W OLD MILL RD & LITTLEFIELD CT

H8 9 7:16 / 11:00 ARBOR LN & WINDRIDGE DR

H8 10 7:18 / 11:13 W JAMES CT S & S JAMES CT

H8 11 7:20 / 11:15 TELEGRAPH RD & ANNA LN W

H8 12 7:21 / 11:16 911 GOLDENROD LN

H8 13 7:22 / 11:17 922 W OLD MILL RD

H8 14 7:24 / 11:19 1563 TELEGRAPH RD

H8 15 7:25 / 11:20 TELEGRAPH RD & WHITE OAK RD

H8 16 7:26 / 11:21 1315 TELEGRAPH RD

H8 17 7:27 / 11:22 TELEGRAPH RD & LAWRENCE AV

H8 18 7:29 / 11:24 COVENTRY DR & NEWCASTLE DR

H9 1 7:05 / 11:00 330 S WESTERN AV

H9 2 7:06 / 11:01 478 E WESTLEIGH RD

H9 3 7:07 / 11:02 FOREST HILL RD & HILLDALE PL

H9 4 7:08 / 11:03 TIMBER LN & GLENWOOD RD

H9 5 7:09 / 11:04 BEVERLY PL & GRANDVIEW LN

H9 6 7:10 / 11:05 GRANDVIEW LN & CHEROKEE RD

H9 7 7:12 / 11:07 BEVERLY PL & LONGWOOD DR

H9 8 7:13 / 11:08 LONGWOOD DR & GRANDVIEW LN

H9 9 7:15 / 11:10 LINDEN AV & TIMBER LN

H9 10 7:16 / 11:11 LINDEN AV & FOREST HILL RD



Bus PSAT time / Special Late time Location 

LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL 

Please note that the bus routes below are for October 19, 2016 

Those students taking the PSAT will need to take the earlier route listed below

 Students not taking the PSAT must take the special late bus route. (Second time listed below)

H9 11 7:17 / 11:12 1062 S GREEN BAY RD

H9 12 7:18 / 11:13 1120 WAVELAND RD

H9 13 7:19 / 11:14 909 S GREEN BAY RD

H9 14 7:20 / 11:15 S GREEN BAY RD & OAKDALE AV

H9 15 7:20 / 11:15 355 GREENWOOD AV

H9 16 7:21 / 11:16 GREENWOOD AV & WAVELAND RD

H9 17 7:22 / 11:17 WAVELAND RD & GLENWOOD RD

H9 18 7:24 / 11:19 800 S GREEN BAY RD

H9 19 7:26 / 11:21 376 OLD ELM RD

H10 1 7:05 / 11:00 1031 S RIDGE RD

H10 2 7:06 / 11:01 1137 HIGHLAND AV

H10 3 7:06 / 11:01 1086 FAIRVIEW AV

H10 4 7:10 / 11:05 1661 MILLBURNE RD

H10 5 7:11 / 11:06 CHRISTINA LN & HARLAN LN

H10 6 7:12 / 11:07 1322 HARLAN LN



Bus PSAT time / Special Late time Location 

LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL 

Please note that the bus routes below are for October 19, 2016 

Those students taking the PSAT will need to take the earlier route listed below

 Students not taking the PSAT must take the special late bus route. (Second time listed below)

H10 7 7:14 / 11:09 HARLAN CT & WILSHIRE

H10 8 7:16 / 11:11 W OLD ELM RD & POLO DR

H10 9 7:18 / 11:13 691 W EVERETT RD

H10 10 7:19 / 11:14 W EVERETT RD & PRAIRIE AV

H10 11 7:20 / 11:15 EVERETT RD & MOUNT VERNON AV

H10 12 7:21 / 11:16 MOUNT VERNON AV & WILSHIRE

H10 13 7:22 / 11:17 OLD COLONY RD & W EVERETT RD

H10 14 7:22 / 11:17 W EVERETT RD & ESTES AV

H10 15 7:23 / 11:18 965 S RIDGE RD

H10 16 7:23 / 11:18 900 S RIDGE RD

H10 17 7:24 / 11:19 810 S RIDGE RD

H10 18 7:26 / 11:21 610 S RIDGE RD

H10 19 7:27 / 11:22 HUNTER LN & BRIDLE LN

H10 20 7:28 / 11:23 S RIDGE RD & BRIDLE LN

H10 21 7:32 / 11:27 990 Westleigh Rd

H11 1 7:05 / 11:00 276 E DEERPATH RD

H11 2 7:05 / 11:00 580 N BANK LN

H11 3 7:08 / 11:03 N WESTERN AV & THOMAS PL

H11 4 7:09 / 11:04 1577 N GREEN BAY RD

H11 5 7:13 / 11:08 HAWTHORNE CT & SUNSET TER

H11 6 7:13 / 11:08 422 W WITCHWOOD LN

H11 7 7:14 / 11:09 HAWTHORNE CT & MACLAREN LN



Bus PSAT time / Special Late time Location 

LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL 

Please note that the bus routes below are for October 19, 2016 

Those students taking the PSAT will need to take the earlier route listed below

 Students not taking the PSAT must take the special late bus route. (Second time listed below)

H11 8 7:16 / 11:11 PARK LN & LINCOLN AV

H11 9 7:16 / 11:11 415 LINCOLN AV

H11 10 7:17 / 11:12 GREEN BAY RD & BIRKDALE RD

H11 11 7:17 / 11:12 GREEN BAY RD & PROSPECT AV

H11 12 7:19 / 11:13 GREEN BAY RD & SHERIDAN PL

H11 13 7:19 / 11:13 SHERIDAN PL & PINE CT

H11 14 7:20 / 11:14  MAWMAN AV & PARK LN

H12 1 7:05 / 11:00 488 S WAUKEGAN RD

H12 2 7:05 / 11:00 S WAUKEGAN RD & GAVIN CT

H12 3 7:08 / 11:03 OAK KNOLL DR & LAKEWOOD DR

H12 4 7:10 / 11:05 LAKEWOOD DR & FOX TRAIL CT

H12 5 7:13 / 11:08 1550 W EVERETT RD

H12 6 7:15 / 11:10 1941 SALISBURY LN

H12 7 7:16 / 11:11 1921 W SOUTHMEADOW LN

H12 8 7:17 / 11:12 1970 W SOUTHMEADOW LN

H12 9 7:18 / 11:13 CONWAY FARMS DR &

H12 10 7:20 / 11:15 CONWAY FARMS & WOODWARD CT

H12 11 7:21 / 11:16 CONWAY FARMS &  ASHLAND LN

H12 12 7:22 / 11:17 CONWAY FARMS & BROADLAND

H12 13 7:25 / 11:20 ACADEMY DR & ACADEMY WOODS DR

H13 1 7:45 / 11:30 645 BUCKINGHAM CT


